
                                                                                                        

 

from to

39459 m3 59278 m3

19819 m3

3101 m3

16718 m3

10.30 m3

when 103 m3 10 days

during the period from to 

59278 m3 59381 m3

03/02/15 to 01/04/15 3903 m3 at 153.57 pence/m3

01/04/15 to 16/05/15 3080 m3 at 147.63 pence/m3

16/05/15 to 09/06/15 1430 m3 at 147.63 pence/m3

09/06/15 to 03/08/15 3672 m3 at 147.63 pence/m3

03/08/15 to 05/11/15 3424 m3 at 147.63 pence/m3

05/11/15 to 01/12/15 1209 m3 at 147.63 pence/m3

Previous Year

VAT @ 15.0% to 31/12/09 £0.00

VAT @ 17.5% from 01/01/10 £0.00

VAT @ 20.0% £0.00

03/02/15 to 01/04/15 3903 m3 at 95.11 pence/m3

01/04/15 to 16/05/15 3080 m3 at 88.35 pence/m3

16/05/15 to 09/06/15 1430 m3 at 88.35 pence/m3

09/06/15 to 03/08/15 3672 m3 at 88.35 pence/m3

03/08/15 to 05/11/15 3424 m3 at 88.35 pence/m3

05/11/15 to 01/12/15 1209 m3 at 88.35 pence/m3

Previous Year

16718 m3

11/12/15

Water Supply: £2,996.91

£1,055.55

£2,273.50

£24,070.62

£1,068.15

£3,712.14

£11,322.04

Adjustment Period

Meter Readings:

Less Normal Consumption: *

* Normal consumption has been based on your average daily usage of: 

was used in

Used Water:

03/02/15 01/12/15

using meter readings: 

Disputed Consumption: 

Total Adjustment

Difference for Adjustment:

Current Year

Current Year

01/12/15

£3,244.21

£3,025.10

£2,710.48

£0.00

£0.00

£6,039.53

£1,263.40

£2,721.18

£3,712.14

£2,996.91


