

						_			M	UDIT EXPERT	
Adjustment Period			from		03/02/	15	to	01/	/12/15		
Meter Readings	:				39459	m3		59278	m3		
Disputed Consumption:					19819	m3					
Less Normal Consumption: *					3101	m3					
Difference for Adjustment:					16718	m3					
* Normal consu	imption has been ba	ised on your ave	rage da	ily usage o	of:					10.30	m3
	when	103	m3		was used	in		10	days		
	during the period		from		01/12/	15	to	11,	/12/15		
	using meter reading	gs:			59278	m3		59381	m3		
Water Supply:		03/02/15	to	01/04/15	3903	m3	at	153.57	pence/m3		£2,996.91
		01/04/15	to	16/05/15	3080	m3	at	147.63	pence/m3		£2,273.50
		16/05/15	to	09/06/15	1430	m3	at	147.63	pence/m3		£1,055.55
		09/06/15	to	03/08/15	3672	m3	at	147.63	pence/m3		£2,710.48
		03/08/15	to	05/11/15	3424	m3	at	147.63	pence/m3		£0.00
		05/11/15	to	01/12/15	1209	m3	at	147.63	pence/m3		£0.00
Previous Year											£2,996.91
Current Year											£6,039.53
VAT @ 15.0%		to 31/12/09									£0.00
VAT @ 17.5%		from 01/01/10									£0.00
VAT @ 20.0%											£0.00
Used Water:		03/02/15	to	01/04/15	3903	m3	at	95.11	pence/m3		£3,712.14
		01/04/15	to	16/05/15	3080	m3	at	88.35	pence/m3		£2,721.18
		16/05/15	to	09/06/15					pence/m3		£1,263.40
		09/06/15	to	03/08/15	3672	m3	at	88.35	pence/m3		£3,244.21
		03/08/15	to	05/11/15	3424	m3	at		pence/m3		£3,025.10
		05/11/15	to	01/12/15	1209	m3	at	88.35	pence/m3		£1,068.15
Previous Year											£3,712.14
Current Year											£11,322.04
Total Adjustment					16718	m3					£24,070.62